ASPHALT > MARSHALL STABILITY
MARSHALL MOULD
Code : A010
Used in preparing and compacting asphalt specimens. The prepared specimen is then used in Marshall
Stability tests to determine the strength and flow of that specific Marshall Mix.
The mould is made of a heavy-duty steel and protected against corrosion.
The mould is supplied with base plate and collar.
STANDARDS
ASTM D6926 • EN 12697-10 • AASHTO t245
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Made of Galvanized Steel
Diameter:
A010 DATASHEET
MARSHALL MOULD (A010) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
Ø 4”    B-010/4
Ø 6”    B-010/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
MARSHALL MOULD - 4" A010X04AH
MARSHALL MOULD - 6" A010X06AH
COLLAR for MARSHALL MOULD - 4" A010P001H
MOULD BODY for MARSHALL MOULD - 4" A010P002H
BASE PLATE for MARSHALL MOULD - 4" A010P003H
COLLAR for MARSHALL MOULD - 6" A010P004H
MOULD BODY for MARSHALL MOULD - 6" A010P005H
BASE PLATE for MARSHALL MOULD - 6" A010P006H
FILTER PAPER for MARSHALL MOULD - 4" A010P007H
FILTER PAPER for MARSHALL MOULD - 6" A010P008H
A010 DATASHEET
MARSHALL MOULD (A010) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2